
UNISALENTO9910019034897075361. Record Nr.

Titolo Storia coloniale dell'Italia contemporanea : da Assab all'Impero /
Raffaele Ciasca

Pubbl/distr/stampa Milano : Ulrico Hoepli, 1938

Descrizione fisica 570 p., 9 c. geogr. ; 20 cm

Collana Collezione storica Villari

Disciplina 325.3450

Soggetti Italia - Politica coloniale

Lingua di pubblicazione Italiano

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Autore Ciasca, Raffaele

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

UNINA99107119177033212. Record Nr.

Titolo Infant and perinatal mortality in England and Wales / / Katherine M.
Hirst, Neville R. Butler, and M. J. R. Dawkins

Pubbl/distr/stampa Washington, D.C. : , : U.S. Department of Health, Education, and
Welfare, Public Health Service, Health Services and Mental Health
Administration, , 1968

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (viii, 77 pages) : illustrations, one map

Collana Vital and health statistics. Series 3, Analytical studies ; ; number 12
Public Health Service publication ; ; no. 1000-series 3-no. 12

Soggetti Infants - Mortality - Great Britain
Perinatal death - Great Britain
Prenatal care - Great Britain
Infants - Mortality
Perinatal death
Statistics.
Vital statistics.
Great Britain Statistics, Vital
Great Britain

Autore Hirst Katherine M.



Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali "November 1968."
"Analysis of long-term and short-term trends in infant mortality by age
at death, sex of child, cause, and geographic factors; stillbirth and
perinatal mortality trends; role of various risk factors including
maternal age and parity, multiple pregnancy, prior fetal loss, maternal
stature, illegitimacy, and socioeconomic status; discussion of maternal
and child health services."

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (pages 48-49).

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


